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CARMICHAEL CARS

Peugeot 2008 1.6 BlueHDi 75 Active 5dr | Jun
2016
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WHITE, 38K, POWERSTEERING, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING,
ELECTRIC WNDOWS, ELECTRIC MIRRORS, AIR CONDITIONING, CD
PLAYER, ALLOYS, COLOUR CODED, SERVICE HISTORY, MOTD
OCTOBER 2025, CLEAN TIDY EXAMPLE! FIRST TO VIEW WILL
BUY!

** ALL CARDS ACCEPTED **

** FINANCE AVAILABLE **

** TRADE INS WELCOME **

** FLEXIBLE VIEWING **

*k FULL DEALER FACILTIES **
Vehicle Features

1/3 to 2/3 split folding rear seats, 3 rear 3 point seatbelts, 3 rear
head restraints, 4 speakers + 2 tweeters, 16" Hydre alloy
wheels, ABS/EBFD/EBA, Automatic activation of hazard warning
lights, Auxiliary socket for external device, Auxilliary 12V power
socket, Black radiator grille with bright chrome surround,
Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Child safety lock,
Chrome front fog light surround, Cloth upholstery, Colour coded
door handles, Colour coded door mirrors, Cruise control + speed
limiter, DAB Digital radio, Driver/passenger sunvisors and vanity
mirrors, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver seat height adjust,
Electric front windows + drivers one touch, Electric
operated/heated door mirrors, EPAS, ESP with Hill Assist,
External temperature gauge, Follow me home headlights, Front
and rear curtain airbags, Front fog lights, Front head restraints,
Front side airbags, Gear shift indicator, Height/reach adjust
steering wheel, ISOFIX on outer rear seats, Leather gear knob,
Leather steering wheel, LED daytime running lights, LED rear
lights, Manual air conditioning, Passenger airbag deactivation
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:
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£6,450

38592

Diesel

Manual

White

1560

97

A (£20 p/a)

Sport utility vehicle
15E

WUI6517

4159mm
1829mm
1556mm
5

360L

1680KG
520KG

64.2MPG
85.6MPG
76.3MPG

50L

5 SPEED
103MPH
13.8s
73.8BHP



system, Radio/CD, Rear sports spoiler, Rear wash/wipe,
Refrigerated glovebox, Remote central locking + deadlocks, Roof
bars, Seatbelt warning lamp and buzzer, Service interval
indicator, Space saver spare wheel, Speed warning indicator,
Steering wheel mounted remote controls, Thatcham Cat 2
engine immobiliser, Touch screen display, Trip computer, Tyre
pressure sensor, USB interface



