

Peugeot 2008 1.6 BlueHDi 75 Active 5dr | Jun 2016

** ONLY 38K **







WHITE, 38K, POWERSTEERING, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING, ELECTRIC WNDOWS, ELECTRIC MIRRORS, AIR CONDITIONING, CD PLAYER, ALLOYS, COLOUR CODED, SERVICE HISTORY, MOTD OCTOBER 2025, CLEAN TIDY EXAMPLE! FIRST TO VIEW WILL BUY!

- ** ALL CARDS ACCEPTED **
- ** FINANCE AVAILABLE **
- ** TRADE INS WELCOME **
- ** FLEXIBLE VIEWING **
- ** FULL DEALER FACILTIES **

Vehicle Features

1/3 to 2/3 split folding rear seats, 3 rear 3 point seatbelts, 3 rear head restraints, 4 speakers + 2 tweeters, 16" Hydre alloy wheels, ABS/EBFD/EBA, Automatic activation of hazard warning lights, Auxiliary socket for external device, Auxilliary 12V power socket, Black radiator grille with bright chrome surround, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Child safety lock, Chrome front fog light surround, Cloth upholstery, Colour coded door handles, Colour coded door mirrors, Cruise control + speed limiter, DAB Digital radio, Driver/passenger sunvisors and vanity mirrors, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver seat height adjust, Electric front windows + drivers one touch, Electric operated/heated door mirrors, EPAS, ESP with Hill Assist, External temperature gauge, Follow me home headlights, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front side airbags, Gear shift indicator, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, ISOFIX on outer rear seats, Leather gear knob, Leather steering wheel, LED daytime running lights, LED rear lights, Manual air conditioning, Passenger airbag deactivation

£6,450

Miles:	38592
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1560
CO2 Emission:	97
Tax Band:	A (£20 p/a)
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group:	15E
Reg:	WUI6517

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4159mm
Width:	1829mm
Height:	1556mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	360L
Gross Weight:	1680KG
Max. Loading Weight:	520KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	64.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	85.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	76.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	103MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.8s
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP

system, Radio/CD, Rear sports spoiler, Rear wash/wipe,
Refrigerated glovebox, Remote central locking + deadlocks, Roof
bars, Seatbelt warning lamp and buzzer, Service interval
indicator, Space saver spare wheel, Speed warning indicator,
Steering wheel mounted remote controls, Thatcham Cat 2
engine immobiliser, Touch screen display, Trip computer, Tyre
pressure sensor, USB interface